

Money Execution 01/2022

20/05/2023

Today is fixed for hearing of the application u/o 38R 5 RW CPC .

DHR has filed hazira. The petition is heard in open court.

DHR is directed to show cause as to why shall the property be not attached.

Fixing 01/07/23 for s/c by DHR .

Later, an application u/o 21 R 13 CPC has been filed.

Judge