

Money Execution- 01/2022

Order dated-01/07/23

DHR has filed hazira along with postal receipt and track report which reveals that summon have been served to the JDR

DHR has also filed photocopy of property tax report which is kept with the record .

Fixing 02/09/23 for hearing of this execution case.

Judge