

Money Execution 01 of 2022 (R. No.- 01/2022)

Order dated: 06/07/2024

Today is fixed for SR/AD/ Appearance.
DHR files Hazira along with Postal Receipt and Track Report. JDR takes no step.

Fix **31/08/2024** for SR/AD/ Bailiff Report.

Judge
J.O. Code-WB00917