

Money Execution 01 of 22 (Reg. 01/22)
CNR No. WBSP07-003722-2022
J.O Code-WB01088

Order dated 16-11-2024.

Today is fixed for S/R.

Dhr is present by filing hazira.

S/R received as not duly served.

Dhr. is directed to take proper step.

To 07.12.2024 for taking step by the Dhr.

Dictated & corrected by me,

Sd/-

Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.),
SCC, Sealdah

Sd/-

Civil Judge (Sr.Divn.),
SCC, Sealdah