

M. Ex.- 01/2022

Order dated : 07/12/2024

Today is fixed for taking steps by Dhr.

Dhr. namely Smt. Santi Ghosh is present and files hazira and along with Draft notice through her concerned Ld. Advocate. Copy not served.

Let it be kept with the record.

P.O is on leave.

P.O. in-charge is busy with her own file.

To 18-01-2025 for report by the Sheristadar.

Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.) I/C
Small Causes Court, Sealdah